
Name Email Address Boards Applying For

Jordyne Blaise jordyne.blaise@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Darryl Blevins dblevins@wakegov.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Ryan S Boyce rsboyce@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Lori G Christian lori.g.christian@nccourts.org Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Phyllis B Fulton pmbpfef@aol.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Marcus l Harris harris.marcus68@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Gary L Lacy drglacy@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Ericka R Lucas erickalucas@yahoo.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Diana Powell daplaw123@yahoo.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Mala Ross mross@accessfamilyservices.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Joseph Antwon Williams antwon.williams@ncdps.gov Juvenile Crime Prevention Council



District Primary Phone Alternate Phone Home Address Suite or Apt

District 4 Mobile: (202) 629-7226 Fax: (919) 584-3025 1832 Natalie Brook Way

Business: (919) 404-3920 Mobile: (919) 273-0099 302 Allemdown Ln

District 5 Home: (919) 272-5591 Business: (919) 890-1388 635 Highpark Lane

District 4 Mobile: (919) 649-4652 Business: (919) 792-4800 204 Asbill Court

District 2 Home: (919) 772-2617 Home: (919) 630-0817 1801 Lisburn Court

District 5 Home: (919) 798-6699 Home: (919) 733-2826 1805 Vintage Rd.

District 1 Mobile: (413) 351-5329 Home: (919) 752-6979 2808 Casona Way

District 5 Home: (919) 604-2765 Home: (919) 604-2765 5204 Mallard Grove Drive

District 5 Mobile: (919) 594-9076 Home: (919) 809-8203 2614 Poole Road

District 7 Business: (919) 890-5852 Mobile: (551) 221-2066 8390 Six Forks Road

District 5 Mobile: (919) 961-2247 Business: (919) 715-3130 4212 Dinwiddie Court



City State Postal Code Ethnicity Gender

Raleigh NC 27609 African American Hispanic Female

Knightdale NC 27545 African American Male

RALEIGH NC 27608 Caucasian Male

Cary NC 27518 Caucasian Female

Garner NC 27529 African American Female

Raleigh NC 27610 African American Male

Raleigh NC 27616 African American Male

Raleigh NC 27616 African American Female

Raleigh NC 27610 African American Female

Raleigh NC 27615 Other Female

Raleigh NC 27604 African American Male


